Freephone lines are open between
8.00am and 5.30pm
Monday to Friday

FREEFAX:

TETRA PAK — VALVES
MOODY

Direct

Lo TetraPak

Moody Direct has been appointed as an authorised distribution and

spare parts centre for Tetra Pak, supplying spare parts for
equipment in the dairy, soft drinks and liquid food industry.

The following section has been prepared in conjunction with

Tetra Pak to enable you to get easy access to genuine parts
through Moody.

VCl |VeS Data Sheets

SRC

ARC

SMP-EC
SMP-SC

LKB

CPMI-2 & CPMO-2
CPM-ID60
SPC-2

SPC-P & SPC-L
LKLA

LKLA-T

LKC-2

M

MOODY
Direct

2-7
8-13
14-17
18-20
21
22

23
24-26
27-29
30-35
36-39
40






