FREEFAX: 0800 801404





Moody Direct has been appointed as an authorised distribution and spare parts centre for Tetra Pak, supplying spare parts for equipment in the dairy, soft drinks and liquid food industry. The following section has been prepared in conjunction with Tetra Pak to enable you to get easy access to genuine parts through Moody.

Valves Data Sheets

SRC	2-7
ARC	8-13
SMP-EC	14-17
SMP-SC	18-20
LKB	21
CPMI-2 & CPMO-2	22
CPM-ID60	23
SPC-2	24-26
SPC-P & SPC-L	27-29
LKLA	30-35
LKLA-T	36-39
LKC-2	40